Position Other Positions Held

Asst Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Asst Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Chief Probation Officer
Department Fiscal Officer
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Senior Legal Secretary
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Legal Secretary

Fiscal Assistant IlI

Supv Deputy Probation Officer
Admin Support Assistant llI
Senior Legal Secretary
Supv Deputy Probation Officer
Senior Legal Secretary

Chief Probation Officer

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$72,204
$62,264
$54,979
$54,490
$53,015
$53,000
$52,897
$52,146
$52,100
$50,415
$50,054
$49,302
$48,604
$46,275
$41,960
$34,904
$34,866
$31,397
$28,610

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,861
$20,862
$19,008
$10,753
$20,215
$17,175
$11,235
$9,248
$20,215
$20,048
$11,368
$19,796
$20,209
$33,016
$18,672
$8,043
$18,207
$12,366
$7,633
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



