Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Chief Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$72,204	\$21,861
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$62,264	\$20,862
Asst Chief Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$54,979	\$19,008
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$54,490	\$10,753
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$53,015	\$20,215
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$53,000	\$17,175
Chief Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$52,897	\$11,235
Department Fiscal Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$52,146	\$9,248
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$52,100	\$20,215
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$50,415	\$20,048
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$50,054	\$11,368
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$49,302	\$19,796
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$48,604	\$20,209
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$46,275	\$33,016
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$41,960	\$18,672
Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$34,904	\$8,043
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$34,866	\$18,207
Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$31,397	\$12,366
Fiscal Assistant III		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$28,610	\$7,633
Supv Deputy Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0
Admin Support Assistant III		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0
Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0
Supv Deputy Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0
Senior Legal Secretary		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0
Chief Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Probation	\$0	\$0